50 TDB205009en / Main catalogue part 2 – Hospital engineering / 07.2009
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Subject to change! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
2
.2
Monitoring module
LFC107E
LFC107E – Typical example

Operating manual  T GH1378 + supplementary sheet
Weight   table “Dimensions and weights”
Ordering information
Type Outgoing
circuits
Circuit-
breaker*
Max. power
consumption
Art. No.
LFC107E06-B16 6 B16 16 W B 9205 3000
LFC107E12-B16 12 B16 16 W B 9205 3001
LFC107E18-B16 18 B16 19 W B 9205 3002
LFC107E24-B16 24 B16 19 W B 9205 3003
* Other circuit breakers on request
Dimension and weights
Type Dimensions
fields/rows (W/H/D mm)